
1 

 

Local Authority Notice 
Thabazimbi Local Municipality 

 
Tenders are hereby invited for the supply of the following vehicles: 
 

1. Compactor Truck 

Tender documents can be collected at the following address: 

Municipal Office 
Nr. 7 Rietbok str. 
Thabazimbi between 07h00 – 16h30 
 
A VALID ORIGINAL OR CERTIFIED OF A COMPANY TAX CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE 
AND EME B-BBEE CERTIFICATE MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH THE PROPOSAL 
DOCUMENTS 

 
Details documents, specification, guarantees and warranties must accompany the tender 
documents. 
Advert date     :  5 August 2012 
Closing date :  24 August 2012 
Time  : 12h00 
Venue  : Thabazimbi Municipality 
    Municipal Chamber 
 
The non-refundable each payment of R225 will be paid for each bid document.  
 
Tenders must be placed in a sealed envelope and marked clearly “Tender Refuse 
Compactor” AND PLACED IN THE Tender Box at the following address on or before the 
above mentioned closing date: 
Municipal Offices 
7 Rietbok str 
Thabazimbi 
0380 
 
Alternatively tenders can be mailed to the following address within the prescribed time as 
mentioned above: 
The Municipal Manager 
Thabazimbi Municipality 
Private Bag X 530 
Thabazimbi 
0380 
 
No telegraphic or telephonic tender faxes and late tenders will be accepted and Council is 
not obliged to accept the lowest or any tender at all. 
 
ENQUIRIES TO BE MADE TO: Div Head SCM (Best Malepe) @014 777 1525 x 113 
      Div Head Solid Waste (Julian Nkoana) @ 014 777 1525 x164 
 
 
Municipal No: 37/2012 
 
Adv M.E NTSOANE 
MUNICIPAL MANAGER 



2 

 

 
 


